UNIVERSIDADE CEUMA
OLIMPIADAS CEUMA 2016

FICHA DE INSCRICAO

FUTSAL MASCULINO

NOME DA EQUIPE:

NOME DO REPRESENTANTE:

CURSO: CAMPUS:

TELEFONE: E-MAIL:

N¢ NOME COMPLETO

CPD
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UNIVERSIDADE CEUMA
OLIMPIADAS CEUMA 2016

FICHA DE INSCRICAO

FUTSAL FEMININO

NOME DA EQUIPE:

NOME DO REPRESENTANTE:

CURSO: CAMPUS:

TELEFONE: E-MAIL:

N¢ NOME COMPLETO

CPD
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CEUMA

UNIVERSIDADE

UNIVERSIDADE CEUMA
OLIMPIADAS CEUMA 2016

FICHA DE INSCRICAO

FUTEBOL MASCULINO

NOME DA EQUIPE:

NOME DO REPRESENTANTE:

CURSO: CAMPUS:

TELEFONE: E-MAIL:

N¢ NOME COMPLETO

CPD
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UNIVERSIDADE CEUMA
OLIMPIADAS CEUMA 2016

FICHA DE INSCRICAO

BASQUETE FEMININO

NOME DA EQUIPE:

NOME DO REPRESENTANTE:

CURSO: CAMPUS:

TELEFONE: E-MAIL:

N¢ NOME COMPLETO

CPD

01
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08
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UNIVERSIDADE CEUMA
OLIMPIADAS CEUMA 2016

FICHA DE INSCRICAO

BASQUETE MASCULINO

NOME DA EQUIPE:

NOME DO REPRESENTANTE:

CURSO: CAMPUS:

TELEFONE: E-MAIL:

N¢ NOME COMPLETO

CPD

01
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04
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08

09
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12




UNIVERSIDADE CEUMA
OLIMPIADAS CEUMA 2016

FICHA DE INSCRICAO

VOLEIBOL FEMININO

NOME DA EQUIPE:

NOME DO REPRESENTANTE:

CURSO: CAMPUS:

TELEFONE: E-MAIL:

N¢ NOME COMPLETO

CPD
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UNIVERSIDADE CEUMA
OLIMPIADAS CEUMA 2016

FICHA DE INSCRICAO

VOLEIBOL MASCULINO

NOME DA EQUIPE:

NOME DO REPRESENTANTE:

CURSO: CAMPUS:

TELEFONE: E-MAIL:

N¢ NOME COMPLETO

CPD

01
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04
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09
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UNIVERSIDADE CEUMA
OLIMPIADAS CEUMA 2016

FICHA DE INSCRICAO

HANDEBOL FEMININO

NOME DA EQUIPE:

NOME DO REPRESENTANTE:

CURSO: CAMPUS:

TELEFONE: E-MAIL:

N¢ NOME COMPLETO

CPD
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UNIVERSIDADE CEUMA
OLIMPIADAS CEUMA 2016

FICHA DE INSCRICAO

HANDEBOL MASCULINO

NOME DA EQUIPE:

NOME DO REPRESENTANTE:

CURSO: CAMPUS:

TELEFONE: E-MAIL:

N¢ NOME COMPLETO

CPD

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12




